MEHEHUISEH [D4.2L/200 LD Wi 254 |/LE) ¥ FLvWHEEL HOUSIMG [INBOARD] b
Serial Mbr Range: 0L344331 THRU 0M333333 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 16 8059308402 | 5TUD 2
3 13 811408|LOCKWASHER 2
4 1 11458\ NUT 2

5 25 B0 331619|0-RING 1 3
G 10 854106| SCREW [M10x 25) g
7 13 809932112 | LOCKWASHER |
g 12 211459 'WaSHER 9
9 265 211453|FLrwHEEL 1
10 43 8331707 RING GEAR 1
~ 11 801331697 | SPACER-FLY WHEEL 1
12 10 801331698 | SCREW (M4 X 10) 1
- 13 25 811433|0-RING 1 3

L - l 14 10 873711 |BOLT 3
B | 15 854108 ERACKET 1
T X 16 10 811457 | SCREW 2
T ' 17 13 809932110 LOCKWASHER 2
— . 18 10 811456 | SCREW 2
19 13 811460( LOCKWwWASHER 2
: 20 12 811455 'WASHER 2
1 815928| HOUSING-FLY"WHEEL 1
22 16 855471 |5TUD [M10x 20 a
23 1 854122\ NUT [M10) g
24 ar 806553 SENSOR-TACHOMETER FICK, UF|1
25 BO3E10|COUPLER ASSEMELY 1
i 10 B55470| SCREW [M103x 20) 3
- 27 881742| OVERHALL GASKET SET 1




